
VENDOR Contract # Expiration Date Services Price List Dealer List Contact Person Email Address Phone Number
Coban Technologies MA 21407 1/30/2023 Body Worn William Chiang pmo@cobantech.com 281-925-0488 ext 177

Vehicle Mounted & Recording Devices
Video Storage Devices

Watchguard Video MA 21409 1/30/2023 Body Worn Denny Bennett denny.bennett@motorolasolutions.com 602-989-9858
Vehicle Mounted & Recording Devices
Video Storage Devices

Axon Enterprises MA 23089 1/30/2023 Body Worn Tiffany Van De Berg tvdberg@axon.com 605-951-2857
Vehicle Mounted & Recording Devices
Video Storage Devices

Utility Associates MA 22004 1/30/2023 Price List Vincent Chiera vchiera@utility.com 678-799-06440

GETAC Video Solutions MA 16055A 2/28/2023 GETAC Price List Andrew Grapp andrew.grapp@getacvideo.com 612-352-8368

Kiesler Police Supply MA 21293A 2/28/2023 Ammunition Kielser Price List Brittany Girdler bids@kiesler.com 812-288-5740 ext 164
Ray O Herron MA 21292A 3/16/2023 Ammunition Ray O Herron Price List Jon Deloose jond@oherron.com 319-206-6570
Sunset Law Enforcement MA 22053A 8/26/2023 Ammunition Sunset Price List Mike Bright mike@sunsetdist.com 641-847-2464
Safariland MA 21235 11/10/2023 Safariland Price List Safariland Dealer List Jason Brown jason.brown3@safariland.com 904-485-1835

GH Armor Systems MA 21236 11/10/2023 GH Armor Systems Price List GH Armor Systems Dealer List Chris Grado cgrado@gharmor.com 606-219-5159

Armor Express MA 21250 11/10/2023 Armor Express Price List Armor Express Dealer List Kristin Landis klandis@armorexpress.com 231-544-6090

United Shield International MA 22183 11/10/2023 United Shield Price List United Shield Dealer List Paul J. Banducci pbanducci@unitedshield.com 231-933-1179

Point Blank Enterprises MA 23071 11/10/2023 Point Blank Price List Point Blank Dealer List Daniela Domenecci ddomenecci@pbearmor.com 954-494-8022

Slate Solutions MA 22280 11/10/2023 Point Blank Price List Point Blank Dealer List Tina Case tcase@slatesolutions.com 231-676-3200

Concept Development Corp MA 22194 1/23/2023 SEE MA Rich Langner sales@con-dev.com 800-472-4405

Kiesler Police Supply MA 17430E 3/13/2023 Hand Guns Kiesler Hand Gun Price List Brittany Girdler bids@kiesler.com 812-288-5740 ext 164
Whelen MA 21309 8/31/2023 Whelen Price List Whelen Dealer List Bill Reeves bill@wreeves.com 515-577-4909

Get Some Guns LLC MA 21057A 9/14/2023 Tactical Rifle SEE MA Dave Mosier davem@rangemastersia.com 515-661-4866
Proforce Marketing Inc MA 21058A 9/14/2023 Tactical Rifle SEE MA Amanda Cronkhite sales@proforceonline.com 928-776-7192
Safeware MA 19211B 9/30/2024 Safeware Price List Michelle Phelps mphelps@safewareinc.com 301-542-3258

Applied Concepts MA 19220A 2/19/2024 Police Radar/Lidar Speed Enforcement Applied Concepts Price List Jan Achilles jana@stalkerradar.com 800-782-5537
Kustom Signals MA 19226A 2/19/2024 Police Radar/Lidar Speed Enforcement Kustom Signals Price List Jim Lindquist jlindquist@kustomsignals.com 800-458-7866
Laser Technology MA 19227A 2/19/2024 Police Radar/Lidar Speed Enforcement Laser Technology Price List Cheri Miller cmiller@lasertech.com 303-649-1000 ext 1000
MPH Industries MA 19228A 2/19/2024 Police Radar/Lidar Speed Enforcement MPH Price List Eric Ruud elruud@mphindustries.com 866-629-9222
Deep South Fire Trucks MA 22212 12/31/2024 Fire Trucks & Fire Apparatus Deep South Price List Richard Ellis dsfiretrucks@bellsouth.net 601-722-4166
Spartan Fire LLC MA 22215 12/31/2024 Fire Trucks & Fire Apparatus Spartan Fire Price List Christopher Wade chris.wade@spartanmotors.com 605-582-4000
HME Inc MA 22216 12/31/2024 Fire Trucks & Fire Apparatus HME Price List Bill Doebler bdoebler@hmetruck.com 616-534-1463
Siddons-Martin (Skeeter Brush) MA 22235 12/31/2024 Fire Trucks & Fire Apparatus Skeeter Brush Price List Grant Eudy grant.eudy@skeeterbrushtrucks.com 888-228-9335
Rosenbauer South Dakota, LLC MA 22237 12/31/2024 Fire Trucks & Fire Apparatus Rosenbauer Price List Mike Harstad mharstad@rosenbaueramerica.com 605-543-5591
Danko Emergency Equipment MA 22255 12/31/2024 Fire Trucks & Fire Apparatus Danko Price List Dave Knobbe dknobbe@danko.net 402-568-2200
E-One Inc MA 22259 12/31/2024 Fire Trucks & Fire Apparatus E-One Price List Fred Cureton fred.cureton@revfiregroup.com 205-680-4468
Ferrara Fire Appratus MA 22222 12/31/2024 Fire Trucks & Fire Apparatus Ferrara Fire Price List Eric Adams erica@ferrarafire.com 800-443-9006
Axon Enterprises MA 22231 2/22/2025 Taser Equipment Axon Enterprise (Taser) Price List Vince Valentine vvalentine@axon.com 847-975-4834
Traffic and Parking Control Co MA 22231 2/28/2025 Traffic Control Products Traffic and Parking Price List Andrew Bergholz andrew@tapconet.com 262-814-7339
Tait North America MA 22157 12/31/2026 Tait Price List Tait Dealer List Walter Bolil walter.bolil@taitradio.com 281-703-0480

L3 Harris Technologies MA 22163 12/31/2026 L3Harris Price List L3Harris Dealer List Marilyn Brannan marilyn.brannan@L3Harris.com  434-385-2866

EF Johnson Technologies MA 22162 12/31/2026 EF Johnson Price List EF Johnson Dealer List John Daly john.daly@efji.com 972-819-0731

Body Worn Camera, Vehicle Cameras, Recording 
Equipment, Video Storage, Data Security, Software

Public Safety Communications Products, Services, 
and Solutions (Radios)

Public Safety Communications Products, Services, 
and Solutions (Radios)

Body Worn Camera, Vehicle Cameras, Recording 
Equipment, Video Storage, Data Security, Software

Body Worn Camera, Vehicle Cameras, Recording 
Equipment, Video Storage, Data Security, Software

Body Worn Camera, Vehicle Cameras, Recording 
Equipment, Video Storage, Data Security, Software

Body Worn Camera, Vehicle Cameras, Recording 
Equipment, Video Storage, Data Security, Software

Public Safety Communications Products, Services, 
and Solutions (Radios)

Carbon Fire Dismounted EOD-OPS-PAK III Disrupter 
Kit

Public Safety Vehicle Access & LED Light Bars, 
Sirens, Warning & Accessories

Public Safety and Emergency Preparedness and 
Related Services

Body Armor and Ballistic Resistant Products - Vest, 
Rifle Plates, Helmet, Shields

Body Armor and Ballistic Resistant Products - Vest, 
Rifle Plates, Helmet, Shields

Body Armor and Ballistic Resistant Products - Vest, 
Rifle Plates, Helmet, Shields

Body Armor and Ballistic Resistant Products - Vest, 
Rifle Plates, Helmet, Shields

Body Armor and Ballistic Resistant Products - Vest, 
Rifle Plates, Helmet, Shields

Body Armor and Ballistic Resistant Products - Vest, 
Rifle Plates, Helmet, Shields
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Nokia MA 22180 12/31/2026 Nokia Price List Nokia Dealer List Eric Negley eric.negley@nokia.com 770-289-1432

Motorola Solutions MA 22185 12/31/2026 Motorola Price List Chad Gappa chad.gappa@motorolasolutions.com 480-606-8886

Sabre Communications MA 22230 12/31/2026 Sabre Price List Phillip Haigler plhaigler@sabreindustries.com 850-225-9614

Panasonic - Rep for Computers and Tablets Panasonic MSRP Price List Adam Buck adam.buck@us.panasonic.com 515-421-5812

Panasonic - Rep for Born Worn and In-Car Video Mike Cisar michael.cisar@i-pro.com 224-297-8791

Panasonic Resller - Matsushita Electric MA 16102C 2/28/2023 Panasonic MSRP Price List Jeanne Smith jeanne.smith@us.panasonic.com 862-763-1160

Panasonic Resller - Baycom Inc MA 16166C 2/28/2023 Panasonic MSRP Price List Tim Cooney tcooney@baycominc.com 920-544-4282

Panasonic Resller - CDW Government MA 16159C 2/28/2023 Panasonic MSRP Price List Casey Cronin casecro@cdwg.com 877-495-7178

Panasonic Resller - Portable Computer Systems MA 16164C 2/28/2023 Panasonic MSRP Price List Belinda Hernandez 303-552-3965

Panasonic Resller - Keltek Inc MA 16165C 2/28/2023 Panasonic MSRP Price List Charity Spangenburg sales@keltekinc.com 641-227-2222

Panasonic Resller - Insight Public Sector MA 16160C 2/28/2023 Panasonic MSRP Price List Pam Potter pam.potter@insight.com 630-924-6810

Keltek Inc MA 21357A 6/11/2023 Gamber Johnson Price List Charity Spangenburg sales@keltekinc.com 641-227-2222
Havis Price List
Progard Price List
Setina Price List

Karl Chevrolet Inc MA 21359A 6/11/2023 Havis Price List Dennis Rudolph d.rudolph@karlchevrolet.com 515-299-4409
Progard Price List
Setina Price List

Electronic Engineering MA 21361A 6/11/2023 Gamber Johnson Price List Mark Clark mclark@eengineering.com 515-286-1851

Waytek Inc MA 23094 9/30/2023 SEE MA Travis Dhein tdhein@waytekwire.com 800-328-2724 ext 111

Parts Authority Georgia LLC MA 21247A 2/14/2023 Parts Authority Georgia Price List Christopher Hill FleetIA@partsauthority.com 908-800-1925

Vehicle Maintenance Program MA 21253A 2/14/2023 Trico Force Wiper Blades Trico Force Price List Lindi Brooks lindi@vmpparts.com 561-362-6080

Galls MA22035 8/31/2024 Police Supplies Galls Police Supplies Catalog Kaitlyn Carr carr-kaitlyn@galls.com 859-800-1369

Galls MA21283 3/31/2024
5.11 Tactical Clothing and Apparel with 

Embellishments Galls 5.11 Catalog Kaitlyn Carr carr-kaitlyn@galls.com 859-800-1369
Galls MA22158 12/31/2024 Blauer Apparel SEE MA & Galls Blauer Catalog Kaitlyn Carr carr-kaitlyn@galls.com 859-800-1369
Galls MA22023 7/31/2024 Officer Uniform Apparel and Accessories SEE MA Kaitlyn Carr carr-kaitlyn@galls.com 859-800-1369
Galls MA22108 10/31/2024 Iowa Patrol Dress Coat SEE MA Kaitlyn Carr carr-kaitlyn@galls.com 859-800-1369

Vehicle Upfitting Parts - Automotive Specialty 
Wiring & Accessories

Performance Friction Brakes, Centric Brakes, and 
Trico Force Wiper Blades

Public Safety Communications Products, Services, 
and Solutions (Radios)

Public Safety Communications Products, Services, 
and Solutions (Radios)

Public Safety Communications Products, Services, 
and Solutions (Radios)

Statewide Police and Emergency Vehicle Up Fitting 
Services - Reseller for Havis, Progard, and Setina

Statewide Police and Emergency Vehicle Up Fitting 
Services - Reseller for Federal Signal and Gamber

Panasonic Rugged Laptops and Tablets, Body Worn 
Camera, Vehicle Cameras, Recording Equipment, 

Video Storage, Data Security, Software

Panasonic Rugged Laptops and Tablets, Body Worn 
Camera, Vehicle Cameras, Recording Equipment, 

Video Storage, Data Security, Software

Panasonic Rugged Laptops and Tablets, Body Worn 
Camera, Vehicle Cameras, Recording Equipment, 

Video Storage, Data Security, Software

Panasonic Rugged Laptops and Tablets, Body Worn 
Camera, Vehicle Cameras, Recording Equipment, 

Video Storage, Data Security, Software

Statewide Police and Emergency Vehicle Up Fitting 
Services - Reseller for All Fleet Solutions, Gamber 

Johnson, Havis, Progard, and Setina

Panasonic Rugged Laptops and Tablets, Body Worn 
Camera, Vehicle Cameras, Recording Equipment, 

Video Storage, Data Security, Software

Panasonic Rugged Laptops and Tablets, Body Worn 
Camera, Vehicle Cameras, Recording Equipment, 

Video Storage, Data Security, Software

Panasonic Rugged Laptops and Tablets, Body Worn 
Camera, Vehicle Cameras, Recording Equipment, 

Video Storage, Data Security, Software

Panasonic Rugged Laptops and Tablets, Body Worn 
Camera, Vehicle Cameras, Recording Equipment, 

Video Storage, Data Security, Software
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Galls MA21051 7/31/2023 Stratton Officer Hats SEE MA Kaitlyn Carr carr-kaitlyn@galls.com 859-800-1369
Galls MA19335 5/31/2023 Iowa DNR Class A Uniforms SEE MA Kaitlyn Carr carr-kaitlyn@galls.com 859-800-1369
Streichers MA23053 6/30/2025 Iowa DNR Class A Uniform SEE MA Eric Johnson Ericj@streichers.com 763-252-2527
Streichers MA20384 4/30/2023 Officer Uniform Outerwear SEE MA Eric Johnson ericj@streichers.com 800-367-3763
Streichers MA22034 6/30/2025 Police Supplies SEE MA Eric Johnson Ericj@streichers.com 763-252-2527
Ray O Herron MA21278 2/28/2024 Haix Footwear SEE MA Michael O Herron Orders@oherron.com 800-223-2097
USIQ Inc MA20257 2/28/2023 Professional Boots Danner and Bates SEE MA Olga Krain Olga.Krain@USIQ.com 888-882-8747
Entenmann Rovin Co MA21197 11/30/2023 Law Enforcement Badges and Repairs SEE MA Hilda Pantoja sales@erbadges.com 323-278-1999
Ridgecrest MA22315 4/30/2023 Custom Badges SEE MA Kate Williamson kate@badgeandwallet.com 914-236-1260
Flix Translations Group MA20167C 11/20/2023 Written Translation SEE MA Gabriela Arriaran Mauroiowa@flixtranslations.com 305-760-4751

Interpreters Unlimited MA20078C 10/6/2023
Interpreting Services -Video Remote Interpreting, 

Conference Calls, Face to Face Interpreting SEE MA Shamus Sayed shamus.sayed@iugroup.com 800-726-9891

Deaf Services Unlimited MA20010A 7/31/2023
On Site American Sign Language Interpretation 

Services SEE MA Diana Kautzky gov@deafservicesunlimited.com 515-243-4455

Life Interpretation Inc MA 20011A 7/22/2023
On Site American Sign Language Interpretation 

Services SEE MA Susan Hardine Schedule@lifeinterpreter.com 515-265-5433

Blessed Hands Interpreting Services MA 20012A 7/31/2023
On Site American Sign Language Interpretation 

Services SEE MA Annebelle Duncan aduncan@bhis3.com 313-451-3425
ICS Jail Supplies Inc MA 23011 6/30/2025 Personal Use Items for Inmates SEE MA sales@icswaco.com 800-524-5427
Bob Barker MA 23010 6/30/2025 Personal Use Items for Inmates SEE MA Brenda Koester brendakoester@bobbarker.com 800-334-9880
Bridgestone Americas Tire Operations LLC MA 19102 3/31/2024 Tires, Tubes, and Services Bridgestone Price List Bridgestone Dealer List Gregg Trosper trospergregg@bfusa.com 615-937-3794
Continental Tire the Americas LLC MA 19103 3/31/2024 Tires, Tubes, and Services Continental Price List Continental Dealer List Alex Lair alex.2.lair@conti-na.com 704-807-1943
Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company MA 19101 3/31/2024 Tires, Tubes, and Services Goodyear Price List Goodyear Dealer List Kenny Miller kenneth_miller@goodyear.com 330-796-4352
Keltek MA 21279A 6/4/2023 L-Tron Microphone style License Scanners SEE MA Charity Spangenburg sales@keltekinc.com 641-227-2222
US Corrections MA 22279 4/24/2024 Prionser Transport Service SEE MA  Dave Warden dwarden@prisonertransport.net 615-352-9798 ext 156
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